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County Name
Allegany    ALFRED BOX of BOOKS LIBRAR 
Allegany    ANGELICA FREE LIBRARY 
Allegany    BOLIVAR FREE LIBRARY 
Allegany    GENESEE LIBRARY 
Allegany    SCIO MEMORIAL LIBRARY 
Chemung    STEELE MEMORIAL LIBRARY 
Schuyler    MONTOUR FALLS MEMORIAL LIB 
Schuyler    WATKINS GLEN PUBLIC LIB 
Steuben    BENEDEK MEMORIAL LIBRARY 
Steuben    COHOCTON PUBLIC LIBRARY 
Steuben    CORNING AREA PUBLIC LIBRARY 
Steuben    FRED HARRIETT TAYLOR LIB 
Steuben    PRATTSBURG LIBRARY 

Yates    PENN YAN PUBLIC LIBRARY 

FY2019 NYS Talking Book & Braille Libraries
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City, State, Zip LastName
ALFRED, NY 148021113 ALFRED BOX of BOOKS LIBRAR
ANGELICA, NY 147098601 ANGELICA FREE LIBRARY
BOLIVAR, NY 147151124 BOLIVAR FREE LIBRARY
LITTLE GENESEE, NY 147549701 GENESEE LIBRARY
SCIO, NY 148809681 SCIO MEMORIAL LIBRARY
ELMIRA, NY 149012740 STEELE MEMORIAL LIBRARY
MONTOUR FALLS, NY 148659624 MONTOUR FALLS MEMORIAL LIB
WATKINS GLEN, NY 148911613 WATKINS GLEN PUBLIC LIB
SAVONA, NY 14879 BENEDEK MEMORIAL LIBRARY
COHOCTON, NY 14826 COHOCTON PUBLIC LIBRARY
CORNING, NY 148302846 CORNING AREA PUBLIC LIBRARY
HAMMONDSPORT, NY 148400395 FRED HARRIETT TAYLOR LIB
PRATTSBURGH, NY 148730426 PRATTSBURG LIBRARY
PENN YAN, NY 14527 PENN YAN PUBLIC LIBRARY
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Patron ID Barcode EMailAddr Phone
ALFRE-01 101236 alfred@stls.org 6075879290
ANGEL-01 92743 gallmannc@stls.org 5854667860
BOLIV-01 87160 bolivar_1898@yahoo.com 5859282015
GENES-01 99665 GENESEELIBRARY@GMAIL.COM 5859281915
SCIOME01 99054 SCIOLIBRARY@GMAIL.COM 5855934816
STEEL-01 99407 EDESK@STLS.ORG 6077339175
MONTO-01 101850 kelly@montourfallslibrary.org 6075357489
WATKI-01 100159 salinos@sfls.org 6075352346
BENED-01 99414 WILSONC@STLS.ORG 6075834426
COHOC-01 101951 arnonej@stls.org 5853845170
CORNIN03 40338 emeryp@stls.org 6079363713
FREDHA01 101615 watsonm@stls.org
PRATTS01 23675 platek@stls.org
PENNYA01 241 3155366114
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Address City PostalCode
1 W UNIVERSITY ST ALFRED 148021113
55 W MAIN ST ANGELICA 147098601
390 MAIN ST BOLIVAR 147151124
8351 STATE ROUTE 417 LITTLE GENESEE 147549701
3980 STATE ROUTE 19 SCIO 148809681
101 E CHURCH ST ELMIRA 149012740
406 W MAIN ST MONTOUR FALLS 148659624
610 S DECATUR ST WATKINS GLEN 148911613
7 MCCOY ST SAVONA 14879
8 MAPLE AVE COHOCTON 14826
300 NASSER CIVIC CENTER PLZ CORNING 148302846
PO BOX 395 HAMMONDSPORT 148400395
PO BOX 426 PRATTSBURGH 148730426
214 MAIN STREET PENN YAN 14527


